
N° Licence
Points
Match

Classement 
General

7 7 14 4 7 7 18 7 6 5 18 7 7 14
18 16 34 19 29 29 77 17 21 30 68 10 27 37
2 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 1 3 2 2 2

Serie 0,389 0,438 0,412 0,211 0,241 0,241 0,234 0,412 0,286 0,167 0,265 0,700 0,259 0,378
4 1 5 7 7 14 4 4 7 15 2 4 6

18 16 34 22 22 44 30 30 27 87 30 30 60
1 1 1 3 3 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 1

0,222 0,063 0,147 0,318 0,318 0,318 0,133 0,133 0,259 0,172 0,067 0,133 0,100
7 5 2 14 5 1 6 2 6 2 10 3 4 7

19 29 29 77 22 22 44 30 30 30 90 10 26 36
2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2

0,368 0,172 0,069 0,182 0,227 0,045 0,136 0,067 0,200 0,067 0,111 0,300 0,154 0,194
1 7 7 15 5 3 4 12 7 3 3 13 1 1 2

17 21 30 68 30 30 27 87 30 30 30 90 30 30 60
1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1

0,059 0,333 0,233 0,221 0,167 0,100 0,148 0,138 0,233 0,100 0,100 0,144 0,033 0,033 0,033

37 247

0,4118

TOTAL

64

0,3182

0,296 3

T1 MODE DE JEU

ANGERVILLE

LUDGER CHRISTOPHEDUCLOUD JOEL

ANGERVILLE

LUCE

Chateaudun CDB

Enregitrement 
en cours....

3Bandes R2CATEGORIE

018741V

018262K

013024Y

019039H

POUX DANIEL

0,150

LUDGER CHRISTOPHE

LUDGER 
CHRISTOPHE

DUCLOUD JOEL

DUCLOUD JOEL

216

DEBRAS DANIELPOUX DANIEL

POUX DANIEL 2

40 225

0,178 3

ANGERVILLE

DEBRAS 
DANIEL

OBSERVATIONS: A NOTER                                                                                     DIRECTEUR DE JEU: NOM PRENOM

112

2

4

2

0

0,1444

42

0,138

3

305

46

DATE 18_11_07

DEBRAS DANIEL

10


